Interlake Tunnel Planning Cash Flow

3/23/16

ID Task Mode|Task Name Work Start Finish 2016 ‘ 2017
ﬁ Details Jan l Feb l Mar l Apr l May l Jun l Jul l Aug l Sep l Oct l Nov l Dec Jan
1 @= e Horizon Environmental 72,623.98 Fri1/1/16 Thu 2/22/18Cost $83,832.97 $88,310.55 $85,224.13 $97,595.725129,751.905113,493.59 $101,838.... $95,709.27 $58,086.995105,825.94 $60,966.30575,186.57 $29,66
schedule_MJSupdate02 hrs
3-21-16
1 Lo Interlake Tunnel and 72,623.98 Fri1/1/16 Thu 2/22/18Cost $83,832.97 $88,310.55 $85,224.13 $97,595.725129,751.905113,493.59 $101,838.... $95,709.27 $58,086.995105,825.94 $60,966.30575,186.57 $29,66
Spillway Modification hrs
Environmental
Compliance
2 - Notice to Proceed 0 hrs Wed 1/13/16 Wed 1/13/16/Cost
e 0 hrs Wed 1/13/16 Wed 1/13/16Cost
3 Lo Task 1. Project Mana 35,048 hrs Fri1/1/16 Tue 6/13/17Cost $20,969.99 $16,577.72 $15,001.27 $14,282.42 $25,983.66 $15,970.52 $14,282.42 $15,952.57 $25,032.36 $15,233.72 $15,970.52514,641.86 $25,98
L 3,024 hrs Fri1/1/16 Tue 6/13/17Cost $0.00 S0.00 S0.00 S0.00 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 S0.00 S0.00 S
124 L Task 2. Initial Study a 2,520 hrs Thu 1/14/16 Wed 6/22/16Cost $9,100.00 $15,925.00 $9,100.00 $15,828.00 S0.00 $0.00
Lo 920 hrs Thu 1/14/16 Wed 6/22/16|Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
125 -} Subtask 2.1 Draft i 360 hrs Thu 1/14/16 Wed 3/16/16|Cost $8,366.40 $14,641.20 $8,366.40
L 360 hrs Thu 1/14/16 Wed 3/16/16/Cost S0.00 S0.00 S0.00
126 L Draft NOP 360 hrs Thu 1/14/16 Wed 3/16/16/Cost $733.60 $1,283.80 $733.60
Lo 360 hrs Thu 1/14/16 Wed 3/16/16/Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
127 - MCWRA Review 120 hrs Thu3/17/16 Wed 4/6/16/Cost S0.00 S0.00
L 120 hrs Thu 3/17/16 Wed 4/6/16/Cost $0.00 S0.00
128 -} Subtask 2.2 Final Ir 80 hrs Thu4/7/16 Wed 4/20/16|Cost $14,335.00
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Interlake Tunnel Planning Cash Flow

3/23/16

ID Task Mode|Task Name Work Start Finish 2016 12017
(i ] Details Jan Feb | Mar | ppr | May [ yun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
- 80 hrs Thu4/7/16 Wed 4/20/16/Cost $0.00
129 L Final NOP 80 hrs Thu4/7/16 Wed 4/20/16/Cost $1,493.00
] -y 80 hrs  Thu4/7/16 Wed 4/20/16Cost | $0.00
130 L Distribution 40 hrs Thu 4/21/16 Wed 4/27/16|Cost S0.00
- 40 hrs Thu 4/21/16 Wed 4/27/16/Cost $0.00
131 L Scoping Period (30 240 hrs Wed 4/27/16 Wed 6/8/16/Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
- 240 hrs Wed 4/27/16 Wed 6/8/16/Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
132 -} Scoping Meeting 0 hrs Mon 5/16/16 Mon 5/16/16|Cost
L 0 hrs Mon 5/16/16 Mon 5/16/16/Cost
133 - AB 52 Consultatior 320 hrs Thu 4/28/16 Wed 6/22/16|Cost S0.00 $0.00 $0.00
- 320 hrs Thu 4/28/16 Wed 6/22/16/Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
134 - Task 3. Prepare Draft 6,688 hrs Fri1/1/16 Tue 3/28/17Cost $50,440.11 $50,440.11 $55,243.93 $50,440.11 $52,842.02 S$52,842.02 $50,440.11 $55,243.93 $9,607.64 $73,072.00 $41,103.00557,850.00 S
- 2,584 hrs Fri1/1/16 Tue 3/28/17Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S
135 Lo Subtask 3.1 Admin 1,424 hrs Fri1/1/16  Tue 9/6/16/Cost $50,440.11 S50,440.11 $55,243.93 $50,440.11 $52,842.02 S$52,842.02 $50,440.11 $55,243.93 $9,607.64
- 1,424 hrs Fri1/1/16  Tue 9/6/16/Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
136 L Setting Sections 1,144 hrs Wed 1/13/16  Fri 7/29/16Cost $S0.00 $S0.00 S0.00 S0.00 S0.00 S0.00 S0.00
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Interlake Tunnel Planning Cash Flow

3/23/16

ID Task Mode|Task Name Work Start Finish 2016 12017
Details jan | reb | mar | Apr | may | gun | gu | Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
- 1,144 hrs Wed 1/13/16  Fri 7/29/16/Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
137 - Impact Analysis 280 hrs Mon 8/1/16  Fri 9/16/16Cost $0.00 $0.00
] -y 280 hrs Mon 8/1/16  Fri 9/16/16(Cost | $0.00 $0.00
138 L MCWRA Review 120 hrs Mon 9/19/16  Fri 10/7/16|Cost $0.00 S0.00
- 120 hrs Mon 9/19/16  Fri 10/7/16|Cost $0.00 $0.00
139 Lo Subtask 3.2 Screen 200 hrsMon 10/10/16 Fri11/11/16/Cost $73,072.00 $41,103.00
- 200 hrsMon 10/10/16 Fri 11/11/16/Cost $0.00 $0.00
140 L MCWRA Review 120 hrsMon 11/14/16  Fri 12/2/16|Cost S0.00 S0.00
- 120 hrsMon 11/14/16  Fri 12/2/16/Cost $0.00 $0.00
141 - Subtask 3.3 Draft E 96 hrs Mon 12/5/16 Tue 12/20/16Cost $57,850.00
L 96 hrs Mon 12/5/16 Tue 12/20/16|/Cost S0.00
142 - MCWRA Finalizatic 120 hrsWed 12/21/16 Tue 1/10/17/Cost $0.00 S
- 120 hrsWed 12/21/16 Tue 1/10/17|Cost $0.00 S
143 - MCWRA internal 3 40 hrs Wed 1/11/17 Tue 1/17/17|Cost S
L 40 hrs Wed 1/11/17 Tue 1/17/17Cost 9
144 Lo} Distribution 40 hrs Wed 1/18/17 Tue 1/24/17|Cost S
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Interlake Tunnel Planning Cash Flow

3/23/16

ID Task Mode|Task Name Work Start Finish 2016 12017
Details Jan | kb | Mar | Apr | May | un Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
Lo 40 hrs Wed 1/18/17 Tue 1/24/17Cost S
145 - Public Review Peric 360 hrs Tue 1/24/17 Tue 3/28/17|Cost S
] -y 360 hrs Tue 1/24/17 Tue 3/28/17Cost | $
146 L Prepare Public Me« 160 hrs Wed 1/25/17 Tue 2/21/17|Cost S
e 160 hrs Wed 1/25/17 Tue 2/21/17|Cost S
147 - Public Meeting 0 hrs Wed 2/22/17 Wed 2/22/17/Cost
L 0 hrs Wed 2/22/17 Wed 2/22/17Cost
148 L Task 4. Prepare Final 2,208 hrs Mon 3/13/17 Wed 9/20/17/Cost
Lo 1,104 hrs Mon 3/13/17 Wed 9/20/17Cost
160 - Task 5. Findings, SOC 679.98 hrs Thu 7/27/17 Tue 9/19/17|Cost
L 311.98 hrs Thu 7/27/17 Tue 9/19/17Cost
171 - Task 6. Public Meetir 2,512 hrs Wed 4/27/16 Tue 3/28/17Cost $592.13 $6,513.47 $1,776.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $98
- 1,912 hrs Thu 4/28/16 Tue 3/28/17Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S
174 L Task 7. Public Outrea 10,056 hrs Wed 1/13/16 Thu 5/11/17|Cost $3,322.87 $5,367.72 $5,878.93 $5,870.42 $11,153.03 $9,644.93 S$5,367.72 $5,878.93 $5,623.33 S$5,367.72 $3,892.78 $2,694.71 S2,69
- 2,776 hrs Wed 1/13/16 Thu 5/11/17Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S
179 - Task 8. Permitting 8,432 hrs Thu 4/21/16 Thu 2/22/18Cost $10,582.64 $33,259.72 $33,259.72 $31,747.92 $18,633.84 $17,823.66 $12,152.50 $0.00 $0.00 S
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Interlake Tunnel Planning Cash Flow

3/23/16

ID Task Mode|Task Name Work Start Finish 2016 \ 2017
o Details Jan Feb Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul l Aug | Sep l Oct l Nov l Dec Jan
Lo 3,848 hrs Thu 4/21/16 Thu 2/22/18Cost $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 9
195 - Reservoir and O hrs Sun7/31/16 Sun 7/31/16|Cost
Downstream Modeling
Complete
-} Ohrs Sun7/31/16 Sun 7/31/16Cost
196 L Engineering Details for Ohrs Sun7/31/16 Sun 7/31/16/Cost
EIR and Tech Studies
Complete
L O hrs Sun7/31/16 Sun 7/31/16/Cost
197 -} Topo Data Acquired 0 hrs Fri4/1/16 Fri 4/1/16/Cost
2 L Cost
3 Lo Engineering Support 1,078.4 hrs Mon 3/21/16 Mon 9/26/16/Cost $4,800.00 $34,737.60 $50,765.445122,015.44 $120,132.... $18,860.00 $13,940.00

g -
5 -
6 r
7 #
8 &
9 -
10

Lidar Survey

Prepare RFP & Receiv

Award Survey Contra

Perform LIDAR Surve»

Lidar Data Available

Hydrologic Modeling

County Basin Model ¢

0 hrs Mon 3/21/16
0 hrs Mon 3/21/16
0 hrs Mon 4/11/16
O hrs Mon 6/6/16

O hrs Mon 8/1/16

Mon 8/1/16

Cost

Fri 4/8/16

Cost

Fri 6/3/16

Cost

Fri 7/29/16

Cost

Mon 8/1/16

Cost

864 hrs Mon 3/28/16 Mon 9/26/16

O hrs Sun7/31/16

Cost

Sun 7/31/16

Cost

$71,250.00 $78,750.00

$71,250.00 $78,750.00

$4,800.00 $31,200.00 $35,200.00 $35,200.00 $33,600.00 $18,860.00 $13,940.00
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Interlake Tunnel Planning Cash Flow

3/23/16

ID Task Mode|Task Name Work Start Finish 2016 \ 2017
o Details Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan
11 # Flat Water & Power S 60 hrs Mon 3/28/16 Fri 4/8/16/Cost $4,800.00 $7,200.00
% Modeling consult 60 hrs Mon 3/28/16 Fri 4/8/16/Cost $4,800.00 $7,200.00
12 2 Scenario Modelingto 320 hrs Mon 4/11/16 Fri 6/3/16/Cost $24,000.00 $35,200.00 $4,800.00
% Modeling consultt 320 hrs Mon 4/11/16 Fri 6/3/16/Cost $24,000.00 $35,200.00 $4,800.00
13 # Determination of dat. 320 hrs Mon 6/6/16  Fri 7/29/16|Cost $30,400.00 $33,600.00
F Modeling consult 320 hrs Mon 6/6/16  Fri 7/29/16/Cost $30,400.00 $33,600.00
14 b, Run Reservoir Moduli 164 hrs Mon 8/1/16  Fri 9/23/16/Cost $18,860.00 $13,940.00
% Modeling consultt 164 hrs Mon 8/1/16  Fri 9/23/16/Cost $18,860.00 $13,940.00
15 # Determination of flov 0 hrs Mon 9/26/16 Mon 9/26/16|Cost
16 P CEQA Engineering 214.4 hrs Mon 4/25/16  Fri 7/15/16/Cost $3,537.60 $15,565.44 $15,565.44 $7,782.72
Support
17 2 PLA Negotations 384 hrs Fri2/12/16 Thu 6/2/16|Cost $20,160.00 $38,640.00 $35,280.00 $36,960.00 $3,360.00
18 . Legal Services (Downey Br; 0 hrs Mon 4/18/16 Fri 9/2/16Cost $4,000.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00 $8,400.00 $9,200.00 $800.00
19 - Program Management 873 hrs Mon 2/1/16  Fri 9/2/16/Cost $31,826.78 $46,184.64 $50,678.04 $27,687.60 $27,687.60 $26,429.07 $28,946.12 $2,517.05
23 X Financing Decision - AB 15 0 hrs Mon 9/12/16 Mon 9/12/16|Cost
24 A 0 hrs Cost
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